Monday, April 11

Crackers V
Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Mixed Fruit Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Whole Grain Bluebbery
Muffin & Cheese Cubes V

Grape Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Pancake with Sausage

Banana
Non-flavored Milk

Friday, April 1

Shredded Wheat with Biscuit
Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April Thursday, April 14 Friday, April 15

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk
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Monday, April 18

French Toast Sticks V
Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Tuesday, April 19

Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Mixed Fruit Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Wednesday, April 20

Breakfast Pizza
Fresh Strawberries
Non-flavored Milk
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Thursday, April 21 Friday, April 22

Chicken Biscuit
Fruit Cocktail
Non-flavored Milk

Shredded Wheat (loz) with
Biscuit V

Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk
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Monday, April 25
Shredded Wheat
with Graham Crackers V

Diced Pears
Non-flavored Milk
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Tuesday, April 26

Cheesy Scrambled Eggs/
Biscuit
Mixed Fruit Juice
Non-flavored Milk
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Wednesday, April 27

Whole Grain Blueberry Muffin
& Cheese Cubes V

Grape Juice
Non-flavored Milk

Thursday, April 28 Friday, April 29

Pancake with Sausage
Banana
Non-flavored Milk

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Orange Juice
Non-flavored Milk




